


Geneviève Dumas

Genevieve.dumas@fairmont.com

819-423-6341 ext 7666

Nathalie Beauchamp

Nathalie.beauchamp@fairmont.com

819-423-3004

Steve Chang

Steve.chang@Fairmont.com

819-423-3016

PIC
TU
RE

Christian Gagnon

Christian.gagnon@fairmont.com

819-421-0002

Melissa Parent

Melissa.parent@Fairmont.com

819-423-3012



Nicholas Charet

nicolas.charet@fairmont.com

819-423-6341 ext 7688

Diane Beaulieu

Lcm.reservations@Fairmont.com

819-423-3088

PIC
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RE

Nicolas Cousin

Nicolas.cousin@Fairmont.com

819-423-3016

William Shen

William.shen@Fairmont.com

819-423-3000

Gabrielle Turpin

Gabrielle.turpin@fairmont.com

819-423-3043


